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	LOT
	NAME
	DOB
	NAT
	ENTRY
	B.WEIGHT
	Snatch
	Clean & Jerk
	TOTAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	

	 1
	41 
	RIVAS MOSQUERA Jhonatan                 
	11.07.1998
	COL
	385 
	94.83
	171 
	176 
	180 
	176 
	201 
	201 
	201 
	201 
	377 

	 2
	113 
	PLIESNOI Anton                          
	17.09.1996
	GEO
	383 
	93.99
	167 
	173 
	177 
	173 
	198 
	206 
	211 
	206 
	379 

	 3
	114 
	HOGHOUGHIOSGOUEI Amir                   
	17.02.1994
	IRI
	382 
	95.29
	161 
	167 
	171 
	167 
	201 
	207 
	213 
	207 
	374 

	 4
	172 
	ELBAKH Fares Ibrahim E. H.              
	04.06.1998
	QAT
	400 
	95.22
	171 
	174 
	174 
	171 
	217 
	217 
	222 
	217 
	388 

	 5
	276 
	KLIMONOV Egor                           
	24.08.1992
	RUS
	382 
	95.61
	162 
	167 
	168 
	168 
	205 
	210 
	214 
	210 
	378 

	 6
	382 
	SANTAVY Boady Robert                    
	22.05.1997
	CAN
	381 
	91.81
	171 
	175 
	178 
	175 
	203 
	208 
	212 
	208 
	383 

	 7
	466 
	SUMPRADIT Sarat                         
	17.04.1994
	THA
	385 
	93.88
	165 
	170 
	173 
	173 
	200 
	206 
	211 
	211 
	384 

	 8
	494 
	TIAN Tao                                
	08.04.1994
	CHN
	400 
	94.44
	175 
	181 
	181 
	181 
	215 
	226 
	236 
	226 
	407 

	 9
	523 
	MORADI Sohrab                           
	22.09.1988
	IRI
	410 
	95.94
	181 
	186 
	186 
	186 
	223 
	230 
	237 
	230 
	416 

	 10
	573 
	TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni                     
	04.11.1998
	BLR
	391 
	94.13
	173 
	180 
	184 
	180 
	210 
	217 
	217 
	210 
	390 

	 11
	577 
	ONICA Nicolae                           
	24.06.1993
	ROU
	395 
	95.22
	170 
	175 
	182 
	175 
	216 
	222 
	227 
	216 
	391 

	 12
	605 
	SYBAY Rustem                            
	25.06.1993
	KAZ
	385 
	95.36
	165 
	165 
	170 
	165 
	205 
	206 
	211 
	211 
	376 



	NEW RECORDS
	WORLD RECORD

	LIFT
	RESULT
	NAME
	DOB
	NATION
	SENIOR
	JUNIOR
	YOUTH

	SNATCH
	173 
	TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni
	04.11.1998
	BLR 
	
	96
	

	SNATCH
	176 
	RIVAS MOSQUERA Jhonatan
	11.07.1998
	COL 
	
	
	

	SNATCH
	180 
	TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni
	04.11.1998
	BLR 
	
	96
	

	SNATCH
	186 
	MORADI Sohrab
	22.09.1988
	IRI 
	96
	
	

	TOTAL
	377 
	RIVAS MOSQUERA Jhonatan
	11.07.1998
	COL 
	
	96
	

	JERK
	210 
	TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni
	04.11.1998
	BLR 
	
	96
	

	TOTAL
	390 
	TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni
	04.11.1998
	BLR 
	
	96
	

	JERK
	217 
	ELBAKH Fares Ibrahim E. H.
	04.06.1998
	QAT 
	
	96
	

	TOTAL
	409 
	MORADI Sohrab
	22.09.1988
	IRI 
	96
	
	

	JERK
	226 
	TIAN Tao
	08.04.1994
	CHN 
	96
	
	

	JERK
	230 
	MORADI Sohrab
	22.09.1988
	IRI 
	96
	
	

	TOTAL
	416 
	MORADI Sohrab
	22.09.1988
	IRI 
	96
	
	



	President of Jury:
	THATMAN Sirilak (THA)
	
	

	Members of Jury:
	NAZAROV Vahid (AZE)
	KROL Petr (CZE)
	MOKRANOWSKI Boguslaw (POL)

	
	MORADI Ali (IRI)
	PENA RODRIGUEZ William Guillermo (COL)
	

	Centre Referee:
	IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ Constantino (ESP)
	
	

	Referees:
	1. MONTERO David (BRA)
	3. RIMBOCK Katharina (AUT)
	

	Reserve Referee:
	HANSA Sharma (IND)
	
	

	Chief Marshal:
	OKADA Jun-lchi (JPN)
	
	

	Timekeeper:
	MEREDOV Aman (TKM)
	
	

	Technical Controller:
	REJEPOV Mansur (TKM)
	SANCHEZ Pedro Jose Jaime (AUS)
	

	Competition Secretary:
	IQUAIBOM Lawrence (NGR)
	
	

	Competition Doctor:
	LAVALLEE Mark Edward (USA)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	_________________________ 
	
	_________________________

	
	      Competition Director / TD
	
	               Jury President
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